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LEASE RATE
	» Negotiable

AVAILABILITY
	» Suite 101 | ±2,585 RSF

PROPERTY FEATURES
	» Short term lease available

	» Single level building

	» Drive up parking

	» Separate HVAC system (roof mounted units)

	» Immediate access to Hwy 163, 52 and I-15

	» Building & monument signage available

	» Mix of open area and private offices

	» Retail amenities nearby

	» 4% Co-Op Broker

	» See reverse side for floor plans and details

Borrego
Springs

Mount
Laguna

Potrero

Boulevard

Jacumba

Pine
Valley

Julian

San Diego
Country
Estates

Campo
Chula Vista

U N I T E D  S T A T E S  O F  A M E R I C A

M E X I C O

U N I T E D  S T A T E S  O F  A M E R I C A

M E X I C O

N

5 

15 

805 

56

78

15 

52

8 

8 

125

94

163

805 

5 

1255 

Lemon
Grove

La Mesa

National
City

El Cajon

Coronado

Santee
Descanso

Alpine

Del Mar

Solana
Beach

Encinitas

Poway

Lake
San Marcos

Vista

San Marcos
Escondido

Carlsbad

Oceanside
Hidden

Meadows
Valley
Center

Camp
Pendleton

South

Camp
Pendleton

North

Bonsall

Rainbow

Fallbrook

Imperial
Beach

La Jolla

Pacific Beach

Ocean Beach

SITE

BUSINESS PARK
9455 FARNHAM STREET

Futura

http://voitco.com


9455 FARNHAM STREET | SAN DIEGO, CA  92123 FOR LEASE

4180 La Jolla Village Drive, Suite 100, La Jolla, CA 92037  |  858.453.0505  |  858.408.3976 Fax  |  Lic #01991785  |   www.voitco.com

Licensed as a Real Estate Salesperson by the CA Bur of Real Estate.  ©2020 Voit Real Estate Services, Inc. All Rights Reserved. The information contained herein has been obtained from 
sources we deem reliable. While we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, we do not guarantee it.

FOR MORE INFORMATION: 	 RYAN BRACKER, Vice President
	 858.458.3355 | rbracker@voitco.com | Lic. #01353870

AVAILABILITY: SUITE 101  |  ±2,585 RSF

COMMENTS:

	» Reception

	» Large storage room

	» Three (3) window line offices

	» Six (6) built-in cubicles (removable)

	» Large open work area

	» Open break area with sink

EXISTING “AS-BUILT” FLOOR PLAN

SUITE 101
±2,585 RSF

(Available Now)
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